Time

10:00

10:13

10:26

10:39

10:52

11:05

11:18

Entry

21001

21002

21003

21004
21005
21006

21007

State Students

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

Lauren Potter

Sierra Brown

Chris Dumont

Hali Bowden

Tayler Arsenault

Savana Pouliot

Abigail Mitchell

Maine National History Day 2016
Senior First Round Competition Schedule for Senior Division Paper - 110 (Stevens)

School [County, District],
Teacher(s)

John Bapst Memorial High
School[Penobscot, John Bapst
Memorial High School]
Benjamin Hale

Monmouth Academy[Kennebec, KIDS
RSU 2]
Jocelyn Gray

Monmouth Academy[Kennebec, KIDS
RSU 2]
Jocelyn Gray

Noble High School[York, Msad 60 ]
Adina Hunter

Noble High School[York, Msad 60 ]
Adina Hunter

Noble High School[York, Msad 60 ]
Adina Hunter

Noble High School[York, Msad 60 ]
Adina Hunter

Title

The History of American English

Slave Trade

Roman Encounters

Lebensborn: Exploring How the Nazis Damaged Children for Life through the
Exchange of German and US Medical Ideas

The Exchange and Salvation of Art and Architecture During WWII: How the
Efforts of the Monuments Men Ended the "War on Art"

Uncle Sam wants YOU...and Your Pigeons: The Exchange of Ideas in
Wartime Through Carrier Pigeons

The Peoples' Temple: Encountering Jim Jones' Followers and the Exploration
and Exchange of their Belief System



Maine National History Day 2016
Senior First Round Competition Schedule for Senior Division Group Performance - FFA Room (Student Union)

School [County, District],

Time Entry State Students Teacher(s)

Title

12:30 22001 ME Hunter White & Cheyanne Goroshin  Buckfield Jr/Sr High School[Oxford, 2]  Katherine Pease Routledge : Determined Exploration Despite Difficult
Linda Andrews Encounters



Maine National History Day 2016
Senior First Round Competition Schedule for Senior Division Individual Performance - Multi-Purpose Room (Student Union)

School [County, District],

Time Entry State Students Title
y Teacher(s)
12:30 23001 ME Samantha Norwood Noble High School[York, Msad 60 ] Exploring Blackwell's Island Asylum: How Nellie Bly Saved the Insane
Adina Hunter
12:50 23002 ME Travis Marshall Noble High School[York, Msad 60 ] Exploring Christianity in Nauvoo: Mormon Encounters with Mainstream

Adina Hunter Christians and their Exchange of Ideas



Time

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

Entry

24001

24002

24003

24004

24005

24006

24007

State Students

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

Jocelyn Hamlin & Melissa Hall

Abigail Hartsgrove, Samantha Eaton
& Kelsey St. Louis

Kaarie Burns & Jordan Ryder

Ben Copeland & Branden Bellows

Kelsey Dubay & Jessica Keay

Blaise Garcia, Shelby Stanley,
Hannah Hanson, Natalia Spence &
Oliver Mckenzie

Nathan Brown & Becca Bero

Maine National History Day 2016
Senior First Round Competition Schedule for Senior Division Group Exhibit - Group | (Wells)

School [County, District],
Teacher(s)

Hermon High School[Penobscot,
Hermon School Department]
Amy Luce

Hermon High School[Penobscot,
Hermon School Department]
Jesse Hargrove

Hermon High School[Penobscot,
Hermon School Department]
Amy Luce

Lawrence High School[Somerset,
MSAD #49]
Tyler Duran

Lawrence High School[Somerset,
MSAD #49]
Tyler Duran

Lawrence High School[Somerset,
MSAD #49]
Tyler Duran

Monmouth Academy[Kennebec, KIDS
RSU 2]
Jocelyn Gray

Title

The Exploration of Electricity

Dorothea Dix:

Theodore Roosevelt & the River of Doubt

Catholicism in Japan

The Silk Road: Providing an Avenue for Religious Exchange

Pop Culture in US History

Columbian Exchange



Time

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

Entry

25001

25002

25003

25004

25005

25006

25007

25008

25009
25010

25011

State Students

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

Matija Mamula

Lauren Grant

Ashley Spaulding

Michaela Lawrence

Matthew Brown

Katie Spadafora

Adam Dustin

David Reed

Natalie Laroche

Olivia Hersom

Alyson Gregoire

Maine National History Day 2016
Senior First Round Competition Schedule for Senior Division Individual Exhibit - Group Il (Wells)

School [County, District],
Teacher(s)

John Bapst Memorial High
School[Penobscot, John Bapst
Memorial High School]
Benjamin Hale

John Bapst Memorial High
School[Penobscot, John Bapst
Memorial High School]
Benjamin Hale

Lawrence High School[Somerset,
MSAD #49]
Tyler Duran

Lawrence High School[Somerset,
MSAD #49]
Tyler Duran

Lawrence High School[Somerset,
MSAD #49]
Tyler Duran

Monmouth Academy[Kennebec, KIDS
RSU 2]
Jocelyn Gray

Homeschool-Bowdoin[Sagadahoc,
Maine School Administrative District 75
and Yarmouth]

Stephanie Dustin

Greely High School[Cumberland, MSAD
#51]
Kathi Kearney

Noble High School[York, Msad 60 ]
Adina Hunter

Noble High School[York, Msad 60 ]
Adina Hunter

Noble High School[York, Msad 60 ]
Adina Hunter

Title

The Holocaust

The Immigrant Experience

Johnny Appleseed: Planting the Seeds of Exploration

Polio: The Vaccine that Altered America

The Expedition

Viking Raids

Lewis & Clark and the Native Americans -Exploration, Encounter & Exchange

Exploration of the Mind: Encounter and Exchange at Ellis Island

European Discovery and Exploration of Mount Desert Island: Its Cultural and
Economic Impact on Maine

Little Mogadishu: The Story of Cultural Exploration, Encounter and Exchange
in the Lewiston, Maine Somali Community

Encountering Small Pox: Exploring a Cure



Maine National History Day 2016
Senior First Round Competition Schedule for Senior Division Group Documentary - CETA Classroom (Fogler Library)

School [County, District],

Time Entry State Students Title
Teacher(s)
10:00 26001 ME Garrett Kipler, Alexis Hake & Hermon High School[Penobscot, Bar Harbor in the 1920s
Racheal Cousins Hermon School Department]
Amy Luce
10:20 26002 ME Julia Gagne & Kaeli Strout Hermon High School[Penobscot, Women in Islam

Hermon School Department]
Jesse Hargrove

10:40 26003 ME Cody Roy, Devon Poisson, Dylan Monmouth Academy[Kennebec, KIDS  Acadian Deportation and Resettlement
Goff, Abbey Allen & Maddie Amero  RSU 2]
Jocelyn Gray

11:00 26004 ME Zachary Lay & Nathaniel Lay Morse High School[Sagadahoc, RSU1] Africa: The Explorations of David Livingstone
Robert Jordan



Time

11:30

11:52

12:14

Entry

27001

27002

27003

State Students

ME

ME

ME

Rose Cobo-Lewis

Gerald Davis

Lily Shortill

Maine National History Day 2016
Senior First Round Competition Schedule for Senior Division Individual Documentary - CETA Classroom (Fogler Library)

School [County, District],
Teacher(s)

Orono High School[Penobscot, RSU

26]
Shana Goodall

Davis Homeschool[York, 6]
Jennifer Davis

Noble High School[York, Msad 60 ]
Adina Hunter

Title

Nintendo vs Sega, the war the built an industry

The Hypocrisy of the Self-Righteous White Man

An Exploration of Clothing used for Propaganda in WWII Nazi Germany



Time

10:00

10:13

10:26

10:39

10:52

11:05

11:31

11:44

11:57

12:10

12:23

Entry

28001

28002

28003

28004

28005

28006
28007
28008
28009
28010

28011

State Students

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

Nicholas Murray & Noah Pottle

lan Norman & Ivy Beal

Alex Rediker & Alexander Shelley

Jennifer Le, Shelby Hampton &
Kaitlin Liu

Austin Morse, Jonathan Smith,
Jonathan Bergeron & Tyler Beaton

Azalea Cormier & Jake Hackett

Brandon Litalien & Tucker Olsen

Benjamin Buck & Sela Smith

Jarrod Rudis, Jaxson Monroe & Ray

Horne

Samuel Dyer & Joe Koss

Ariana Bregy, Caleb Holt-Fitzgerald
& Emily MacDougall

Maine National History Day 2016
Senior First Round Competition Schedule for Senior Division Group Web Site - 365 (Stevens)

School [County, District],
Teacher(s)

Hermon High School[Penobscot,
Hermon School Department]
Jesse Hargrove

John Bapst Memorial High
School[Penobscot, John Bapst
Memorial High School]
Rhonda Norman

Hermon High School[Penobscot,
Hermon School Department]
Amy Luce

Bangor High School[Penobscot, Bangor

School Department]
Loi T. Hoang

Hermon High School[Penobscot,
Hermon School Department]
Amy Luce

Buckfield Jr/Sr High School[Oxford, 2]

Linda Andrews

Dirigo High School[Oxford, RSU 10]
Susan Boyce-Cormier

Dirigo High School[Oxford, RSU 10]
Susan Boyce-Cormier

Noble High School[York, Msad 60 ]
Adina Hunter

Noble High School[York, Msad 60 ]
Janice Eldridge

Noble High School[York, Msad 60 ]
Adina Hunter

Title

From Monarchy to Parliament: United Kingdoms Experiments with
Democracy

Encountering Clinical Trials: Exploring Alzheimer's Disease

Amerigo Vespucci

The Polio Vaccine: The Eradication of Poliomyelitis

Apollo 11

Jacques Cousteau

Apollo 13: A Successful Failure in Outer Space

Yellowstone: Exploration, Encounter and Exchange in the World's First
National Park

The Fish that Changed History: How Cod Stimulated the Exploration of
Oceans, the Encounter of New Lands, and the Exchange of Culture

Exploring the Exchanges and Encounters of the Knights Templar

Exploring the Northwest Passage: The Success and Failures of the Franklin
Expedition



Time

11:30

11:43

11:56

Entry

29001

29002

29004

State Students

ME

ME

ME

Ryley Wheelock

Falon Williams

Kylan Bowden

Maine National History Day 2016
Senior First Round Competition Schedule for Senior Division Individual Web Site - 370 (Stevens)

School [County, District],
Teacher(s)

John Bapst Memorial High
School[Penobscot, John Bapst
Memorial High School]
Benjamin Hale

Noble High School[York, Msad 60 ]
Adina Hunter

Noble High School[York, Msad 60 ]
Adina Hunter

Title

American Weapons

The Exchange of Religion on the Silk Road

The Phonograph: First Encounters with the Voice of History
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