Maine National History Day 2016 Senior First Round Competition Schedule for Senior Division Paper - 110 (Stevens)

Time	Entry	State	Students	School [County, District], Teacher(s)	Title
10:00	21001	ME	Lauren Potter	John Bapst Memorial High School[Penobscot, John Bapst Memorial High School] Benjamin Hale	The History of American English
10:13	21002	ME	Sierra Brown	Monmouth Academy[Kennebec, KIDS RSU 2] Jocelyn Gray	Slave Trade
10:26	21003	ME	Chris Dumont	Monmouth Academy[Kennebec, KIDS RSU 2] Jocelyn Gray	Roman Encounters
10:39	21004	ME	Hali Bowden	Noble High School[York, Msad 60] Adina Hunter	Lebensborn: Exploring How the Nazis Damaged Children for Life through the Exchange of German and US Medical Ideas
10:52	21005	ME	Tayler Arsenault	Noble High School[York, Msad 60] Adina Hunter	The Exchange and Salvation of Art and Architecture During WWII: How the Efforts of the Monuments Men Ended the "War on Art"
11:05	21006	ME	Savana Pouliot	Noble High School[York, Msad 60] Adina Hunter	Uncle Sam wants YOUand Your Pigeons: The Exchange of Ideas in Wartime Through Carrier Pigeons
11:18	21007	ME	Abigail Mitchell	Noble High School[York, Msad 60] Adina Hunter	The Peoples' Temple: Encountering Jim Jones' Followers and the Exploration and Exchange of their Belief System

Maine National History Day 2016 Senior First Round Competition Schedule for Senior Division Group Performance - FFA Room (Student Union)

Time	Entry	State	Students	School [County, District], Teacher(s)	Title
12:30	22001	ME	Hunter White & Cheyanne Goroshin	Buckfield Jr/Sr High School[Oxford, 2] Linda Andrews	Katherine Pease Routledge : Determined Exploration Despite Difficult Encounters

Maine National History Day 2016 Senior First Round Competition Schedule for Senior Division Individual Performance - Multi-Purpose Room (Student Union)

Time	Entry	State	Students	School [County, District], Teacher(s)	Title
12:30	23001	ME	Samantha Norwood	Noble High School[York, Msad 60] Adina Hunter	Exploring Blackwell's Island Asylum: How Nellie Bly Saved the Insane
12:50	23002	ME	Travis Marshall	Noble High School[York, Msad 60] Adina Hunter	Exploring Christianity in Nauvoo: Mormon Encounters with Mainstream Christians and their Exchange of Ideas

Maine National History Day 2016 Senior First Round Competition Schedule for Senior Division Group Exhibit - Group I (Wells)

Time	Entry	State	Students	School [County, District], Teacher(s)	Title
10:00	24001	ME	Jocelyn Hamlin & Melissa Hall	Hermon High School[Penobscot, Hermon School Department] Amy Luce	The Exploration of Electricity
10:15	24002	ME	Abigail Hartsgrove, Samantha Eaton & Kelsey St. Louis	Hermon High School[Penobscot, Hermon School Department] Jesse Hargrove	Dorothea Dix:
10:30	24003	ME	Kaarie Burns & Jordan Ryder	Hermon High School[Penobscot, Hermon School Department] Amy Luce	Theodore Roosevelt & the River of Doubt
10:45	24004	ME	Ben Copeland & Branden Bellows	Lawrence High School[Somerset, MSAD #49] Tyler Duran	Catholicism in Japan
11:00	24005	ME	Kelsey Dubay & Jessica Keay	Lawrence High School[Somerset, MSAD #49] Tyler Duran	The Silk Road: Providing an Avenue for Religious Exchange
11:15	24006	ME	Blaise Garcia, Shelby Stanley, Hannah Hanson, Natalia Spence & Oliver Mckenzie	Lawrence High School[Somerset, MSAD #49] Tyler Duran	Pop Culture in US History
11:30	24007	ME	Nathan Brown & Becca Bero	Monmouth Academy[Kennebec, KIDS RSU 2] Jocelyn Gray	Columbian Exchange

Maine National History Day 2016 Senior First Round Competition Schedule for Senior Division Individual Exhibit - Group II (Wells)

			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		,
Time	Entry	State	Students	School [County, District], Teacher(s)	Title
10:00	25001	ME	Matija Mamula	John Bapst Memorial High School[Penobscot, John Bapst Memorial High School] Benjamin Hale	The Holocaust
10:15	25002	ME	Lauren Grant	John Bapst Memorial High School[Penobscot, John Bapst Memorial High School] Benjamin Hale	The Immigrant Experience
10:30	25003	ME	Ashley Spaulding	Lawrence High School[Somerset, MSAD #49] Tyler Duran	Johnny Appleseed: Planting the Seeds of Exploration
10:45	25004	ME	Michaela Lawrence	Lawrence High School[Somerset, MSAD #49] Tyler Duran	Polio: The Vaccine that Altered America
11:00	25005	ME	Matthew Brown	Lawrence High School[Somerset, MSAD #49] Tyler Duran	The Expedition
11:15	25006	ME	Katie Spadafora	Monmouth Academy[Kennebec, KIDS RSU 2] Jocelyn Gray	Viking Raids
11:45	25007	ME	Adam Dustin	Homeschool-Bowdoin[Sagadahoc, Maine School Administrative District 75 and Yarmouth] Stephanie Dustin	Lewis & Clark and the Native Americans -Exploration, Encounter & Exchange
12:00	25008	ME	David Reed	Greely High School[Cumberland, MSAD #51] Kathi Kearney	Exploration of the Mind: Encounter and Exchange at Ellis Island
12:15	25009	ME	Natalie Laroche	Noble High School[York, Msad 60] Adina Hunter	European Discovery and Exploration of Mount Desert Island: Its Cultural and Economic Impact on Maine
12:30	25010	ME	Olivia Hersom	Noble High School[York, Msad 60] Adina Hunter	Little Mogadishu: The Story of Cultural Exploration, Encounter and Exchange in the Lewiston, Maine Somali Community
12:45	25011	ME	Alyson Gregoire	Noble High School[York, Msad 60] Adina Hunter	Encountering Small Pox: Exploring a Cure

Maine National History Day 2016 Senior First Round Competition Schedule for Senior Division Group Documentary - CETA Classroom (Fogler Library)

Time	Entry	State	Students	School [County, District], Teacher(s)	Title
10:00	26001	ME	Garrett Kipler, Alexis Hake & Racheal Cousins	Hermon High School[Penobscot, Hermon School Department] Amy Luce	Bar Harbor in the 1920s
10:20	26002	ME	Julia Gagne & Kaeli Strout	Hermon High School[Penobscot, Hermon School Department] Jesse Hargrove	Women in Islam
10:40	26003	ME	Cody Roy, Devon Poisson, Dylan Goff, Abbey Allen & Maddie Amero	Monmouth Academy[Kennebec, KIDS RSU 2] Jocelyn Gray	Acadian Deportation and Resettlement
11:00	26004	ME	Zachary Lay & Nathaniel Lay	Morse High School[Sagadahoc, RSU1] Robert Jordan	Africa: The Explorations of David Livingstone

Maine National History Day 2016 Senior First Round Competition Schedule for Senior Division Individual Documentary - CETA Classroom (Fogler Library)

Time	Entry	State	Students	School [County, District], Teacher(s)	Title
11:30	27001	ME	Rose Cobo-Lewis	Orono High School[Penobscot, RSU 26] Shana Goodall	Nintendo vs Sega, the war the built an industry
11:52	27002	ME	Gerald Davis	Davis Homeschool[York, 6] Jennifer Davis	The Hypocrisy of the Self-Righteous White Man
12:14	27003	ME	Lily Shortill	Noble High School[York, Msad 60] Adina Hunter	An Exploration of Clothing used for Propaganda in WWII Nazi Germany

Maine National History Day 2016 Senior First Round Competition Schedule for Senior Division Group Web Site - 365 (Stevens)

Time	Entry	State	Students	School [County, District], Teacher(s)	Title
10:00	28001	ME	Nicholas Murray & Noah Pottle	Hermon High School[Penobscot, Hermon School Department] Jesse Hargrove	From Monarchy to Parliament: United Kingdoms Experiments with Democracy
10:13	28002	ME	lan Norman & Ivy Beal	John Bapst Memorial High School[Penobscot, John Bapst Memorial High School] Rhonda Norman	Encountering Clinical Trials: Exploring Alzheimer's Disease
10:26	28003	ME	Alex Rediker & Alexander Shelley	Hermon High School[Penobscot, Hermon School Department] Amy Luce	Amerigo Vespucci
10:39	28004	ME	Jennifer Le, Shelby Hampton & Kaitlin Liu	Bangor High School[Penobscot, Bangor School Department] Loi T. Hoang	The Polio Vaccine: The Eradication of Poliomyelitis
10:52	28005	ME	Austin Morse, Jonathan Smith, Jonathan Bergeron & Tyler Beaton	Hermon High School[Penobscot, Hermon School Department] Amy Luce	Apollo 11
11:05	28006	ME	Azalea Cormier & Jake Hackett	Buckfield Jr/Sr High School[Oxford, 2] Linda Andrews	Jacques Cousteau
11:31	28007	ME	Brandon Litalien & Tucker Olsen	Dirigo High School[Oxford, RSU 10] Susan Boyce-Cormier	Apollo 13: A Successful Failure in Outer Space
11:44	28008	ME	Benjamin Buck & Sela Smith	Dirigo High School[Oxford, RSU 10] Susan Boyce-Cormier	Yellowstone: Exploration, Encounter and Exchange in the World's First National Park
11:57	28009	ME	Jarrod Rudis, Jaxson Monroe & Ray Horne	Noble High School[York, Msad 60] Adina Hunter	The Fish that Changed History: How Cod Stimulated the Exploration of Oceans, the Encounter of New Lands, and the Exchange of Culture
12:10	28010	ME	Samuel Dyer & Joe Koss	Noble High School[York, Msad 60] Janice Eldridge	Exploring the Exchanges and Encounters of the Knights Templar
12:23	28011	ME	Ariana Bregy, Caleb Holt-Fitzgerald & Emily MacDougall	Noble High School[York, Msad 60] Adina Hunter	Exploring the Northwest Passage: The Success and Failures of the Franklin Expedition

Maine National History Day 2016 Senior First Round Competition Schedule for Senior Division Individual Web Site - 370 (Stevens)

Time	Entry	State	Students	School [County, District], Teacher(s)	Title
11:30	29001	ME	Ryley Wheelock	John Bapst Memorial High School[Penobscot, John Bapst Memorial High School] Benjamin Hale	American Weapons
11:43	29002	ME	Falon Williams	Noble High School[York, Msad 60] Adina Hunter	The Exchange of Religion on the Silk Road
11:56	29004	ME	Kylan Bowden	Noble High School[York, Msad 60] Adina Hunter	The Phonograph: First Encounters with the Voice of History